
This is our Canvas.

Cocktails
Art

Upcycled
Vintage

Industrial

These words are all inextricably linked in one way or another to describe what we, at 

canvas are all about, so get your taste buds ready, your eyes peeled, and stay tuned 

as Canvas Bar is finally here.

Our passionate, creative, and dedicated team present to you Canvas, our brand new 

cocktail bar that exhibit various art forms within a vibrant and creative atmosphere. 

Whether it’s through paint, print, interior design, or even our cocktail menu created 

by Jumbles St. Pierre, everyone and everything in Canvas laments the importance of 

passion, art and creativity within our unique and ground-breaking concept. 

Enjoy our fun, friendly and professional bar team as they display their craft to tingle 

your taste buds consistently throughout your Canvas experience, creating weekly 

signatures of their own on a weekly basis along with various up-and-coming artists 

regularly displaying their masterpieces on our walls. A collection of djs will also be 

exhibiting their talents for your musical pleasure in the evenings to keep you danc-

ing until the early hours of the morning.

So head over to the bar, grab a couple of drinks, and enjoy the taste, the view, and 

the atmosphere with us at Canvas.



REFRESH

Curse of the Ware Habit
Named after the Uk Brand ambassador for 

Bombay Sapphire, Mr. Sean Ware, we introduce a cocktail laced with apricot, 
lemon, honey and plum flavours topped with dry white wine

served in a martini glass.

San FranPisco 
An historical apple-flavoured, citrusy tall drink defined by Pisco Alba

and Agave Sec along with a cinnamon touch.

Gooseberry Bloom
A tall collins drink slapped in the face by this work of art.

Bloom Dry Gin mixed with cherry, elderflower and lemon flavours carried by the 
gooseberry note. A visual and tasty treat.

Rum Forest Rum
Short drink, highly satisfying. The sweet and sour flavours come from Brugal 

Extra Dry Rum with lime, cherry, sweet pomegranete swimming with strong melon 
goodness.

£8.50

£7.50

£8.00

£8.00

BUBBLE UP

Canvas Fizz
Our cocktail hero. Served in a champagne coupe, the Botanist Gin’s floral flavours 
along with melon, mint, elderflower and lime notes all topped off with prosecco, 

certainly puts Canvas on the map.

Jimmy Choose
This one’s for the ladies. A light purple and sweet prosecco drink that boasts 

Grey Goose Vodka, lime, honey and wild berry puree. Sweet

Summer Snow
An elegant mix of elderflower sweetness  accompanied by lemon and rhubarb 

notes all topped off with prosecco with Snow Leopard Vodka
giving it that cutting edge

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

A discretionary 12.5% service charge may be added to your bill. All prices include VAT at the 
current rate.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge may be added to your bill. All prices include VAT at the 
current rate.



Reach for the Skyy
An exotic mix of Skyy Vodka,

pineapple juice, lemon, caramel, 
Sake shaken and dusted off with 

cinnamon to complete the taste that 
will take you to paradise. 

Served straight up.

R-Rated
If heaven was chocolate, this is what 
it would taste like. A tall milk-shake 
wannabe containing Bacardi Gold 
Rum, half-and-half, butterscotch, and 
chocolate flavours guaranteed to 

make you feel like a kid again.

Rocky Russian
Served straight up, this chocolate 
flavoured drink has Ver2 Vodka, 

Illyquore espresso liqueur, 
Frangelico and egg white. This tastes 

innocent but it certainly packs
a punch.

 

SHARP

Apple-Bottom Genes
A twist on a classic zombie with Bacardi Superior, Bacardi 8 and Bacardi Oakheart. 

Tall, fruity, and slightly on the sweet side with an almighty
round-house kick to the kisser.

Tropicaipirinha
This particular thunder cracks reality into bits and transports your taste buds 
straight to a Hawaiian beach with mango, passion fruit, apricot and lime flavours 

chilling with Brugal rum. 

Lagerita
One for the beer drinkers. If Desperados beer and a Tapatio blanco margarita had 

a baby, this citrusy, refreshing number would be their love-child.

Chilli Tequili
A fiery tropical tequila drink hitting you with a premium punch straight up. 
Patron silver with mango, lime, and agave flavours along withchilli sugar to

remember it by.
 

Wild Angel
A tangy-sweet symphony. Fruity flavours from passion fruit and orange notes 

driven by Wild Turkey 81 whiskey and Frangelico hazelnut liqueur served straight 
up. Dusted with black pepper for maximum pleasure. 

 

Strawberry Painkiller
A sweeter strawberry version of a tiki 
classic with Mount Gay Black Barrel 
Rum, coconut, pineapple, strawberry 

and orange flavours. 

Peanut Colada
A twist on a pina colada with peanut 

butter and Stolichnaya Salted
Caramel Vodka. Creamy, tall, sweet, 
and nutty flavours will make you wish 

you had this drink by the beach.

Black Barrel Banana
A tall, sweet, refreshing number with 

Mount Gay Black Barrel, vanilla, 
banana, and almond flavours.

Banana Cabana
Banana, caramel, lemon, and Brugal 
Extra Special Dry Rum makes for a tall 

smoothie-esque sweet drink to 
satisfy banana-split lovers.

£7.50

£7.50

£8.00

£8.00

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

SWEET

£7.50

£8.50

£8.50

£12.00

£12.00

A discretionary 12.5% service charge may be added to your bill. All prices include VAT at the 
current rate.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge may be added to your bill. All prices include VAT at the 
current rate.



Southern Jack
A stronger take on a Lynchburg lemonade with ginger and spices combining Jack 

Daniels, Southern Comfort, lemon, sugar, and ginger ale. 

St. Lawrence Sour
Somewhere in between a St. Lawrence and a Whiskey Sour. Maple syrup and 

Apple stand out from the drink giving it a fresh twist with Makers Mark whiskey 
holding it down.

Shoreditch Iced Tea
Step aside Long Island, Shoreditch iced tea has arrived all tall, strong, and great to 
look at. Incredible colour with the taste to match with our house vodka, gin, rum, 
and tequila providing the kick laced with Chambord raspberry liqueur, Odk wild 

berry purée, lemon, sugar and lemonade.

SHARERS

Aperol Blitz
Aperol Spritz in an almighty scale, with 3 parts Prosecco, 2 parts Aperol, and 1 part 

soda readied for you and your beautiful group to refresh and unwind.

Tropic Thunder
This particular thunder cracks reality into bits and transports your taste buds straight 
to a Hawaiian beach, with mango, passion fruit, apricot and lime flavours chilling 

with Brugal rum.

Boost Induced
Long days are swept away by this super-charged sharer, with Ver2 vodka and Red 
Bull Blue edition providing the boost, sweetened by a sexy combination of vanilla 

and passion fruit flavours.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge may be added to your bill. All prices include VAT at the 
current rate.

BRAVE

Remy Side Car
A classic cognac drink with Remy 

Martin VSOP. Citrusy or sweet 
depending where, on the rim of the 

glass, you decide to drink from.

Negroni’s Key
A short, strong, chocolate-orange 

twist on a rum Manhattan with 
Diplomatico rum.

Rob Roy
A classic scotch drink made with 
Auchentoschan Single Malt scotch 
whiskey. This drink is essentially a 
scotch Manhattan’s twin brother. It’s 
short, strong and full of rich flavours. 

Old Fashioned Gentleman
A simple twist on an old fashioned 
with maple syrup for an extra layer of 

flavour.

Blood Whyte Sand
Classic scotch drink with a blood

orange

Bacardi Zombie
A twist on a classic zombie with
Bacardi Superior, Bacardi 8 and 

Bacardi Oakheart. Tall, fruity, and 
slightly on the sweet side with an 

almighty round-house kick to the 
kisser. 

Dark Diplomat
A short, strong, chocolate-orange 

twist on a rum Manhattan with 
Diplomatico rum.

Trader Vic’s Mai Tai
The classic recipe from Trader Vic 
that deserves a round of applause 
on a global scale. A short, citrusy and 

rummy treat.

ExpreXO  Martini
Needed no introduction...until Ver2 
vodka and Patron Cafe XO added 
extra boost to this all-time favourite.

UPCYLED

£10.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£10.00

A discretionary 12.5% service charge may be added to your bill. All prices include VAT at the 
current rate.

£10.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00



DOWN THE HATCH

Masterpiece

Little Jack

Peanut Butter Jelly

Platinum Lychee

SOFT STUFF

Designated Driver
Passion fruit, Vanilla, Apple and Lime Flavours

PG Chocolate Shake
Chocolate Milkshake with Vanilla Syrup

T-Total
Apple, Melon and Lime Flavours Topped with Redbull Blueberry Flavour

A discretionary 12.5% service charge may be added to your bill. All prices include VAT at the 
current rate.

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

4.50

BEERS

Desperados

Vedett Extra Blond

Anchor Steam

Becks

CIDER

Old Mout Apple and Passionfruit

Old Mout  Summer Berries 

Old Mout  Kiwi and Lime 

A discretionary 12.5% service charge may be added to your bill. All prices include VAT at the 
current rate.

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50



WINE

WHITE WINES

Kudu Plains Chenin Blanc 2013 (South Africa)

£4.50 175ml glass / £18 per bottle

Bush Telegraph Pinot Grigio (Australia)

£20 bottle only

Spy Valley Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand)

£30 bottle only

RED WINES

Finca Valero Tempranillo Garnacha (Spain)

£4.50 175ml glass / £18 per bottle

Arc des Anges Grenache Merlot
(Regional France)

£20.00 bottle only

Argento Malbec (Argentina)

£22 bottle only

A discretionary 12.5% service charge may be added to your bill. All prices include VAT at the 
current rate.

WINE

ROSE WINES

The Bulletin Zinfandel Rose (USA)

£5.00 175ml glass
£20.00 bottle only

CHAMPAGNE

Vaporetto Prosecco 75cl
£20 (£6 per 125ml Champagne coupe)

Perrier Jouet Grand Brut 75cl
£55 (£10 per 125ml Champagne coupe)

Veuve Clicquot 75cl
£65 bottle only

Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rose Brut 75cl
£80 bottle only

Dom Perignon 2004 75cl
£190 bottle only

A discretionary 12.5% service charge may be added to your bill. All prices include VAT at the 
current rate.



Auchentoshan 3 Wood
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie
Gentleman Jack
Jack Daniel’s
Jack Daniel’s Honey
Jameson
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Jim Beam Bourbon
Knob Creek
Maker’s Mark
Monkey Shoulder
Port Charlotte
Whyte & Mackay
Woodford Reserve

Aperol
Campari
Cointreau
Disaronno Amaretto
Frangelico
Grand Marnier
Jagermeister
Kahlua
Luxardo Sambuca
Luxardo Sambuca Black
Pimms No.1
Southern Comfort
Green Chartreuse
Yellow Chartreuse 

£8
£12
£11.50
£9
£7.50
£8
£8
-
£7.50
£8.50
£8.50
£9
£8.50
£7
£11

£6
£7
£8
£7.50
£7
£8
£8
£8
£7.50
£8
£5.50
£8
£9
£9

£120
£200
£190
£140
£110
£120
£120
£600
£110
£160
£160
£140
£160
£100
£190

SPIRITS

A discretionary 12.5% service charge may be added to your bill. All prices include VAT at the 
current rate.

WHISKY

LIQUEUR

SPIRITS

A discretionary 12.5% service charge may be added to your bill. All prices include VAT at the 
current rate.

42 Below Honey Manuka
42 Below Kiwi
42 Below Passion Fruit
42 Below Pure
Belvedere
Finlandia Classic
Finlandia Grapefruit
Grey Goose
Grey Goose Citron
Grey Goose L’Orange
Grey Goose La Poire
Russian Standard
Russian Standard Platinum
Stolichnaya Citron
Stolichnaya Salted Caramel
Stolichnaya Vanilla

209 Gin
Beefeater
Bloom London Dry
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks
No.3 Gin
The Bo tanist

£8
£8
£8
£8
£9
£7
£8
£9
£9
£9
£9
£7
£8
£7.50
£7.50
£8

£9
£7
£8.50
£8
£9
£10
£10

£140
£140
£140
£140
£150
£100
£100
£150
£150
£150
£150
£100
£140
£100
£100
£140

£140
£100
£140
£120
£140
£150
£150

VODKA

GIN



Appleton Estate V/X
Bacardi Superior
Bacardi Oakheart
Brugal Extra Special Dry Rum
Diplomatico Anejo
El Dorado 3
El Dorado 5
El Dorado 12
Havana 3 Year
Havana 7 Year
Kraken Spiced Rum
Mount Gay
Mount Gay Black Barrel
Zacapa 23

Courvoisier
Remy Martin VSOP

7.50
£7.50
£8
£7.50
£8
£7
£7
£10
£7.50
£8
£9
£7.50
£9
£13

£9
£9

£100
£100
£120
£100
£120
£140
£140
£150
£100
£120
£140
£110
£140
£200

£120
£140

SPIRITS

A discretionary 12.5% service charge may be added to your bill. All prices include VAT at the 
current rate.

RUM

COGNAC

SPIRITS

A discretionary 12.5% service charge may be added to your bill. All prices include VAT at the 
current rate.

7 Leguas Blanco
Del Maguey Vida Mezcal
Don Julio Anejo
Don Julio Reposado
El Jimador Blanco
El Jimador Reposado
Herradura Anejo
Herradura Plata
Herradura Reposado
Jose Cuervo Reserva Familia
Patron Gold
Patron Silver
Patron XO Cafe
Tapatio Blanco
Tapatio Reposado

£13
£11
£12
£13
£8
£8.50
£11.50
£9
£10
£25
£13
£13
£9
£8
£9

£200
£190
£190
£180
£120
£130
£180
£140
£150
£400
£210
£200
£140
£120
£130

TEQUILA


