This is our Canvas.

Cocktails Art Upcycled Vintage Industrial

These words are all inextricably linked in one way or another to describe what we, at canvas are all about, so get your taste buds ready, your eyes peeled, and stay tuned as Canvas Bar is finally here.

Our passionate, creative, and dedicated team present to you Canvas, our brand new cocktail bar that exhibit various art forms within a vibrant and creative atmosphere. Whether it's through paint, print, interior design, or even our cocktail menu created by Jumbles St. Pierre, everyone and everything in Canvas laments the importance of passion, art and creativity within our unique and ground-breaking concept.

Enjoy our fun, friendly and professional bar team as they display their craft to tingle your taste buds consistently throughout your Canvas experience, creating weekly signatures of their own on a weekly basis along with various up-and-coming artists regularly displaying their masterpieces on our walls. A collection of djs will also be exhibiting their talents for your musical pleasure in the evenings to keep you dancing until the early hours of the morning.

So head over to the bar, grab a couple of drinks, and enjoy the taste, the view, and the atmosphere with us at Canvas.

REFRESH

Curse of the Ware Habit

Named after the Uk Brand ambassador for Bombay Sapphire, Mr. Sean Ware, we introduce a cocktail laced with apricot, lemon, honey and plum flavours topped with dry white wine served in a martini glass.

£8.50

San FranPisco

An historical apple-flavoured, citrusy tall drink defined by Pisco Alba and Agave Sec along with a cinnamon touch.

£7.50

Gooseberry Bloom

A tall collins drink slapped in the face by this work of art.

Bloom Dry Gin mixed with cherry, elderflower and lemon flavours carried by the gooseberry note. A visual and tasty treat.

£8.00

Rum Forest Rum

Short drink, highly satisfying. The sweet and sour flavours come from Brugal Extra Dry Rum with lime, cherry, sweet pomegranete swimming with strong melon goodness.

£8.00

A discretionary 12.5% service charge may be added to your bill. All prices include VAT at the

BUBBLE UP

Canvas Fizz

Our cocktail hero. Served in a champagne coupe, the Botanist Gin's floral flavours along with melon, mint, elderflower and lime notes all topped off with prosecco, certainly puts Canvas on the map.

£9.00

Jimmy Choose

This one's for the ladies. A light purple and sweet prosecco drink that boasts Grey Goose Vodka, lime, honey and wild berry puree. Sweet

£9.00

Summer Snow

An elegant mix of elderflower sweetness accompanied by lemon and rhubarb notes all topped off with prosecco with Snow Leopard Vodka giving it that cutting edge

£9.00

SWEET

Reach for the Skyy

An exotic mix of Skyy Vodka, pineapple juice, lemon, caramel, Sake shaken and dusted off with cinnamon to complete the taste that will take you to paradise.

Served straight up.

£7.50

R-Rated

If heaven was chocolate, this is what it would taste like. A tall milk-shake wannabe containing Bacardi Gold Rum, half-and-half, butterscotch, and chocolate flavours guaranteed to make you feel like a kid again.

£7.50

Rocky Russian

Served straight up, this chocolate flavoured drink has Ver2 Vodka, Illyquore espresso liqueur, Frangelico and egg white. This tastes innocent but it certainly packs a punch.

£8.00

Strawberry Painkiller

A sweeter strawberry version of a tiki classic with Mount Gay Black Barrel Rum, coconut, pineapple, strawberry and orange flavours.

£8.00

Peanut Colada

A twist on a pina colada with peanut butter and Stolichnaya Salted Caramel Vodka. Creamy, tall, sweet, and nutty flavours will make you wish you had this drink by the beach.

£8.50

Black Barrel Banana

A tall, sweet, refreshing number with Mount Gay Black Barrel, vanilla, banana, and almond flavours.

£8.50

Banana Cabana

Banana, caramel, lemon, and Brugal Extra Special Dry Rum makes for a tall smoothie-esque sweet drink to satisfy banana-split lovers.

£8.50

SHARP

Apple-Bottom Genes

A twist on a classic zombie with Bacardi Superior, Bacardi 8 and Bacardi Oakheart.

Tall, fruity, and slightly on the sweet side with an almighty
round-house kick to the kisser.

£7.50

Tropicaipirinha

This particular thunder cracks reality into bits and transports your taste buds straight to a Hawaiian beach with mango, passion fruit, apricot and lime flavours chilling with Brugal rum.

£8.50

Lagerita

One for the beer drinkers. If Desperados beer and a Tapatio blanco margarita had a baby, this citrusy, refreshing number would be their love-child.

£8.50

Chilli Tequili

A fiery tropical tequila drink hitting you with a premium punch straight up. Patron silver with mango, lime, and agave flavours along withchilli sugar to remember it by.

£12.00

Wild Angel

A tangy-sweet symphony. Fruity flavours from passion fruit and orange notes driven by Wild Turkey 81 whiskey and Frangelico hazelnut liqueur served straight up. Dusted with black pepper for maximum pleasure.

£12.00

UPCYLED

Bacardi Zombie

A twist on a classic zombie with Bacardi Superior, Bacardi 8 and Bacardi Oakheart. Tall, fruity, and slightly on the sweet side with an almighty round-house kick to the kisser.

£10.00

Dark Diplomat

A short, strong, chocolate-orange twist on a rum Manhattan with Diplomatico rum.

£8.00

Trader Vic's Mai Tai

The classic recipe from Trader Vic that deserves a round of applause on a global scale. A short, citrusy and rummy treat.

£8.00

ExpreXO Martini

Needed no introduction...until Ver2 vodka and Patron Cafe XO added extra boost to this all-time favourite.

£8.00

Remy Side Car

A classic cognac drink with Remy Martin VSOP. Citrusy or sweet depending where, on the rim of the glass, you decide to drink from.

£8.50

Negroni's Key

A short, strong, chocolate-orange twist on a rum Manhattan with Diplomatico rum.

£8.50

Rob Roy

A classic scotch drink made with Auchentoschan Single Malt scotch whiskey. This drink is essentially a scotch Manhattan's twin brother. It's short, strong and full of rich flavours.

£8.50

Old Fashioned Gentleman

A simple twist on an old fashioned with maple syrup for an extra layer of flavour.

£8.50

Blood Whyte Sand

Classic scotch drink with a blood orange

£10.00

BRAVE

Southern Jack

A stronger take on a Lynchburg lemonade with ginger and spices combining Jack Daniels, Southern Comfort, lemon, sugar, and ginger ale.

St. Lawrence Sour

Somewhere in between a St. Lawrence and a Whiskey Sour. Maple syrup and Apple stand out from the drink giving it a fresh twist with Makers Mark whiskey holding it down.

Shoreditch Iced Tea

Step aside Long Island, Shoreditch iced tea has arrived all tall, strong, and great to look at. Incredible colour with the taste to match with our house vodka, gin, rum, and tequila providing the kick laced with Chambord raspberry liqueur, Odk wild berry purée, lemon, sugar and lemonade.

SHARERS

Aperol Blitz

Aperol Spritz in an almighty scale, with 3 parts Prosecco, 2 parts Aperol, and 1 part soda readied for you and your beautiful group to refresh and unwind.

£10.00

Tropic Thunder

This particular thunder cracks reality into bits and transports your taste buds straight to a Hawaiian beach, with mango, passion fruit, apricot and lime flavours chilling with Brugal rum.

Boost Induced

DOWN THE HATCH

Masterpiece

Little Jack

Peanut Butter Jelly

Platinum Lychee

£4.50

SOFT STUFF

Designated Driver

Passion fruit, Vanilla, Apple and Lime Flavours £4.50

PG Chocolate Shake

Chocolate Milkshake with Vanilla Syrup

£4.50

T-Total

Apple, Melon and Lime Flavours Topped with Redbull Blueberry Flavour 4.50

BEERS

Desperados

£4.50

Vedett Extra Blond

£4.50

Anchor Steam

£4.50

Becks

4.50

CIDER

Old Mout Apple and Passionfruit

£4.50

Old Mout Summer Berries

£4.50

Old Mout Kiwi and Lime

£4.50

WINE

WHITE WINES

Kudu Plains Chenin Blanc 2013 (South Africa)

£4.50 175ml glass / £18 per bottle

Bush Telegraph Pinot Grigio (Australia)

£20 bottle only

Spy Valley Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand)

£30 bottle only

RED WINES

Finca Valero Tempranillo Garnacha (Spain)

£4.50 175ml glass / £18 per bottle

Arc des Anges Grenache Merlot

(Regional France) £20.00 bottle only

Argento Malbec (Argentina)

£22 bottle only

WINE

ROSE WINES

The Bulletin Zinfandel Rose (USA)

£5.00 175ml glass £20.00 bottle only

CHAMPAGNE

Vaporetto Prosecco 75cl

£20 (£6 per 125ml Champagne coupe)

Perrier Jouet Grand Brut 75cl

£55 (£10 per 125ml Champagne coupe)

Veuve Clicquot 75cl

£65 bottle only

Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rose Brut 75cl

£80 bottle only

Dom Perignon 2004 75cl

£190 bottle only

SPIRITS

WHISKY	Auchentoshan 3 Wood Bruichladdich Classic Laddie Gentleman Jack Jack Daniel's Jack Daniel's Honey Jameson Johnnie Walker Black Label Johnnie Walker Blue Label Jim Beam Bourbon Knob Creek	f8 f12 f11.50 f9 f7.50 f8 f8 - f7.50 f8.50	£120 £200 £190 £140 £110 £120 £600 £110 £160
	Maker's Mark	£8.50	£160
	Monkey Shoulder Port Charlotte Whyte & Mackay Woodford Reserve	£9 £8.50 £7 £11	£140 £160 £100 £190
LIQUEUR	Aperol Campari Cointreau Disaronno Amaretto Frangelico Grand Marnier Jagermeister Kahlua Luxardo Sambuca Luxardo Sambuca Black Pimms No.1 Southern Comfort Green Chartreuse Yellow Chartreuse	£6 £7 £8 £7.50 £7 £8 £8 £7.50 £8 £5.50 £8 £9 £9	

SPIRITS

VODKA	42 Below Honey Manuka	£8	£140
	42 Below Kiwi	£8	£140
	42 Below Passion Fruit	£8	£140
	42 Below Pure	£8	£140
	Belvedere	£9	£150
	Finlandia Classic	£7	£100
	Finlandia Grapefruit	£8	£100
	Grey Goose	£9	£150
	Grey Goose Citron	£9	£150
	Grey Goose L'Orange	£9	£150
	Grey Goose La Poire	£9	£150
	Russian Standard	£7	£100
	Russian Standard Platinum	£8	£140
	Stolichnaya Citron	£7.50	£100
	Stolichnaya Salted Caramel	£7.50	£100
	Stolichnaya Vanilla	£8	£140
GIN	209 Gin	£9	£140
	Beefeater	£7	£100
	Bloom London Dry	£8.50	£140
	Bombay Sapphire	£8	£120
	Hendricks	£9	£140
	No.3 Gin	£10	£150
	The Bo tanist	£10	£150

SPIRITS

RUM	Appleton Estate V/X	7.50	£100
	Bacardi Superior	£7.50	£100
	Bacardi Oakheart	£8	£120
	Brugal Extra Special Dry Rum	£7.50	£100
	Diplomatico Anejo	£8	£120
	El Dorado 3	£7	£140
	El Dorado 5	£7	£140
	El Dorado 12	£10	£150
	Havana 3 Year	£7.50	£100
	Havana 7 Year	£8	£120
	Kraken Spiced Rum	£9	£140
	Mount Gay	£7.50	£110
	Mount Gay Black Barrel	£9	£140
	Zacapa 23	£13	£200
COGNAC	Courvoisier	£9	£120
	Remy Martin VSOP	£9	£140

SPIRITS

TEQUILA	7 Leguas Blanco	£13	£200
	Del Maguey Vida Mezcal	£11	£190
	Don Julio Anejo	£12	£190
	Don Julio Reposado	£13	£180
	El Jimador Blanco	£8	£120
	El Jimador Reposado	£8.50	£130
	Herradura Anejo	£11.50	£180
	Herradura Plata	£9	£140
	Herradura Reposado	£10	£150
	Jose Cuervo Reserva Familia	£25	£400
	Patron Gold	£13	£210
	Patron Silver	£13	£200
	Patron XO Cafe	£9	£140
	Tapatio Blanco	£8	£120
	Tapatio Reposado	£9	£130